SURVEY RESULTS ON THE QUALITY OF STUDIES 2019 FALL

Survey results on the quality of study subjects

Please provide your opinion on the

statements below

1-strongly disagree, 5-strongly agree

Please evaluate
your input to
achieve the
learning outcomes
of the course
never-1,
sometimes-2,
usually-3, almost
always-4, always-5

Please evaluate the workload to
reach course learning outcomes

insufficient time-1, sufficient time-2,

too much time-3

Please indicate whether you agree with the following statements

1-strongly disagree, 5-strongly agree
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Economics 4,17 4,10 3,82 3,58 3,13 1,85 1,93 1,95 4,16 4,00 4,00 3,84 4,20
Finance 4,40 4,02 3,94 3,76 3,20 1,79 2,02 2,07 3,98 3,98 4,07 3,59 4,13
Fundamental 4,04 4,13 3,84 3,63 3,48 1,86 1,89 1,92 4,21 4,14 4,02 4,32 4,49
Humanities 3,98 3,97 3,91 3,86 4,12 1,97 2,05 1,93 4,17 4,27 4,20 4,08 4,44
Management 3,92 3,70 3,59 3,60 3,41 1,98 1,92 2,03 3,97 4,18 3,93 3,70 4,23
Politics 4,45 3,79 4,10 3,49 3,46 1,83 2,01 1,94 4,47 4,00 4,47 3,93 3,93
All Groups 4,16 3,95 3,87 3,65 3,46 1,88 1,97 1,97 4,16 4,09 4,11 3,91 4,24




